
Iced Latte •  Iced Long Black 

Coffee • Chai • Mocha •  Chocolate 

1

BABYCINO 
EXTRAS 
Extra shot 
Decaf 
Soy • Almond • Lactose Free •Oat 

DEGANI SYRUPS
Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut 

ChocolateMocha
CAFE Frappes

CoffeeChai

Malt ChocolateCookies & Cream

Mango, Guava& Lychee TropicalTwist

(Dairy free)Frappe
Pomegranate & Raspberry

FRUIT
Watermelon &LimePineapple &Coconut

(03) 8766 0676 DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY • BREAKFAST ALL DAY

ARTWORK BY 

MALVERN EAST

TEAPIGS TEA SELECTION

Nutty TellaCaffeinatorRocky Road
ShakesEXTREME

$8.9

SERIOUS SMOOTHIES (Dairy free) 9.9 
ENERGISE
Strawberries, apple, pear, pineapple & dates
REBOOT
Mango, pineapple, banana & passionfruit 
BOOSTER
Banana, mango, spinach & lime juice 
DETOX 
Blueberries, banana, dates & boysenberries

$9.9

5.5KIDS  LGE 7

4.9

7.9

6.9

6.9

4
3.5

Make it thick Add 2
Chocolate • Strawberry • Vanilla • Caramel 
• Banana & Lime • Blue Heaven

MILKSHAKES

COLD BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS 330ML
Coke • Diet Coke • Sprite • Fanta
SPIDERS
Coke • Sprite • Fanta
FUZE ICED TEA 
Peach • Lemon
EMMA & TOM COLD PRESSED JUICES 
OJ • Cloudy Apple • Green Power

CASCADE LEMON LIME & BITTERS
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING
MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER

WHITE WINE
Long Row Chardonnay  
Pino Noir Sparkling (200ml) 
Long Row Sauvignon Blanc 
Long Row Chardonnay 
Angoves Organic Rose 

ALCOHOL
 

BEERS
Corona 
Asahi 

MIMOSA
 

RED WINE
Long Row Merlot 
Long Row Shiraz 

12 12

9

12

6.9

Coffee

English Breakfast • Supreme Earl Grey •  Spring Green
Honeydew Green • Peppermint • Lemongrass & Ginger 

Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Piccolo 
Long Black

2

4.5

OVER ICE

with ice cream & cream
ICED DRINKS

SOMETHING SWEET

7M  L

7M  L 8.5

Espresso 
Short Macchiato 
Double Espresso 
Long Macchiato 
Affogato

1

6.5

Add Extra Tea Bag 1

Macha

RECOMMEND ON SINGLE ORIGIN

5

CHOOSE YOUR BEAN
House Blend or Single Origin Cup Mug 

6

4.5
4.5

5
5

Turmeric • Green Matcha
Rocky Road Latte 
Spiced Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate 
Mocha 

5 6

1

$8.9

1

8



 

 

  

SIGNATURE CHICKEN KEBAB SKEWERS
Grilled marinated chicken skewers & warm pita bread, served with wedges, garden salad, garlic sauce &
Chef's dip.

THE DEGANI PARMI
Crumbed chicken breast topped with tomato sugo, Virginia ham & mozzarella cheese, served with beer
battered chips, garden salad & aioli

CLASSIC FISH 'N' CHIPS
Beer battered flat head fish fillets served with side of chips, garden salad & tartare sauce

DEGANI SEAFOOD BASKET
Battered fish fillet, lightly floured & fried herb infused calamari & prawn torpedoes served with beer
battered chips, garden salad & tartare 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Lightly floured & fried herb infused salt & pepper calamari, served with beer battered chips, garden salad
& tartare 

23.9

23.9

27.9

27.9

MAIN MEALS

 

25.9

My Favourite !

Vegetarian         Gluten Free       The average adult daily energy intake is 8,700kJ. All items available for dine-in or take-away.

ARANCINI
Five crispy, crumbed arancini, atop tomato sugo, wild rocket & parmesan salad, with aioli

DEGANI BRUSCHETTA
Fresh medley of tomato, crumbled feta, Spanish onion, basil & olive oil, finished with balsamic 

ANGRY ONION RINGS
Crispy Tempura onion rings tossed in paprika salt finished with BBQ sauce, aioli & sriracha chilli sauce

MAC N CHEESE CROQUETTES
Four crispy fried Mac n Cheese croquettes served on wild roquette leaves with garlic aioli

CRISPY PRAWN TORPEDOES
Served with sweet chilli mayo & Asian slaw 

CHEESY CHIPS
Piled high basket beer battered chips topped with crispy bacon bits & melted cheese, served with aioli

DEGANI BREAKFAST BURGER
Breakfast in a bun! fried egg, bacon, cheese, fresh spinach, caramelised onion relish & BBQ sauce on a
brioche roll

HALLOUMI BREAKFAST
Golden crispy fried halloumi pieces tossed with tomato medley & pesto served with poached eggs &
smashed Avo on toasted sourdough & beetroot hummus

DEGANI BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA & EGGS
Fresh tomato medley, Spanish onion, basil & crumbled feta on toasted sourdough topped with two
poached  eggs finished with balsamic glaze

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE
Choice of 4: Cheese, baby spinach, tomato, feta, ham, Spanish onion, mushrooms, chorizo served with
toasted sourdough

WAFFLE ON
Belgian waffle & vanilla bean ice cream sandwich topped with grilled banana, strawberries, Nutella sauce &
a side of whip cream- YES!!

PANCAKE STACK
Pancakes topped with seasonal fruit, vanilla bean ice cream & maple syrup drizzle 

EGGS YOUR WAY
Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs on sourdough

Add Hash Brown

Your choice of filling on toasted sourdough topped with two poached eggs & hollandaise
sauce 
Virginian Ham 
Crispy Bacon 

Add Bacon

Add Hash Brown 4

Diced mango, avocado, toasted walnuts  on a bed
of mixed greens & crumbled feta, finished with a
honey lime dressing 

Lightly floured & fried herb infused calamari on a
bed of mixed greens, tomato, cucumber & Spanish
onion, finished with a vinaigrette & tartare 

Stir fried kale, quinoa, avocado, steamed
broccoli, sprouts, walnuts & green chili, topped
with a poached egg 

Crispy cos lettuce, bacon, garlic croutons &
parmesan topped with a poached egg 

Tomato • Hash Brown • Spinach • Feta • Hollandaise • Avocado 

Chorizo • Bacon • Ham • Mushroom •Two eggs your way • Smoked Salmon

MR BENNY

4
6

19.9
 

DEGANI CALAMARI SALAD

AVOCADO & MANGO SALAD

21.9
 

21.9

CAESAR SALAD

SUPERFOOD SALAD (V)

EXTRAS

ALL DAY BREAKFAST MENU

SALADS

LIGHT MEALS

 
 

 
 

4 6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Truffled Mushrooms & feta  
 Smoked Salmon 21.9 

19.9
 23.9 

Add Chicken  6     Add Calamari  6

Add Smoked Salmon  6     Add Chicken  6 

23.9

23.9

21.9

21.9

13.9

17.9

18.9

14.9

18.9

14.9

18.9

21.9

15.9

15.9

*5% surcharge applies on Sunday’s 

23.9

Atlantic smoked salmon salad tossed with fresh
rocket leaves, Avo, Spanish onion, tomato, capers
& lemon vinaigrette

SALMON SALAD 23.9

*15% surcharge applies on public holiday 

DEGANI BIG BREAKFAST BOARD
Hungry? Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough, grilled bacon, a medley of mushrooms, grilled
tomato, spinach, chorizo & a hash brown 

SIGNATURE AVOCADO SMASH & EGGS
Our famous smashed avocado, tomato medley, superfood seeds, dukkah crusted feta & poached eggs on
toasted sourdough finished with balsamic glaze & beetroot hummus

DEGANI BREAKFAST STACK - MY FAVOURITE
Our #1 Seller! Smashed Avo, spinach, bacon, caramelised onion, grilled halloumi, roasted capsicum & a
poached egg on toasted sourdough finished with balsamic glaze & petite herbs 

CHILLI EGGS - a classic with a twist
Creamy scrambled eggs cooked with fresh chili finished with crispy fried shallots & parmesan on toasted
Croissant 

OCEANIC EGGS
Smoked salmon rillette topped with poached eggs, spiced hollandaise on crispy potato rosti with sesame
crusted avocado & lemon 

SHAKSHUKA EGGS
Two poached eggs cooked in rich tomato sugo, beans, spinach toped with feta & fragrant herbs served with
grilled pita bread or toasted Sourdough 

26.9

23.9

Add Avo 4       Add Hash Brown 4         Add Bacon 6

19.9

23.9

23.9

21.9
Add Hash Brown 4



BREAKFAST TOWER
Eggs cooked to your liking, grilled bacon, medley mushrooms, grilled
tomato, spinach, avocado, chorizo, two hash browns & a stack of
pancakes with vanilla ice cream & maple syrup

APPLE PIE FRENCH TOAST
With spiced apples, seasonal fruits, vanilla ice cream & maple syrup 

ACAI BERRY BOWL
Refreshing & delicious! Blended acai berries with coconut water, topped
with seasonal fruits & toasted granola

PULLED PORK WAFFLES
Belgian waffle topped with slow cooked pulled pork, roquette leaves,
poached eggs, spiced hollandaise sauce & a nut crumble finished with
sweet potato chips

BREKKY POUTINE
Seasoned potato wedges loaded & stacked with crispy bacon & spinach,
bruschetta mix, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce. YUM!!

PULLED PORK TACOS
Three BBQ pulled pork soft tacos packed with Spanish onion, tomato,
coriander, pineapple, lime & salsa

BREKKY CROQUETTES
Crispy Mac N cheese croquettes served with sesame crusted Avo &
poached eggs topped with Sriracha hollandaise & petite herbs salad

Cajun spiced grilled chicken, mustard, lettuce, tomato, Spanish onion,
cheese & garlic aioli on a classic brioche bun

DEGANI DELUXE BURGER
House made beef patty, bacon, fried egg, tomato, melted cheese,
caramelised onion, lettuce, garlic aioli & chipotle BBQ sauce on a classic
brioche bun

DEGANI CHEESE BURGER
House made beef patty, melted cheese, lettuce, green gherkin & jalapeño
mayo on a classic brioche bun

PULLED PORK BURGER
24-hour pulled pork, crisp slaw, grilled pineapple & smokey BBQ sauce on
a classic brioche bun 

VEGGIE BURGER
Aromatic garden pattie (vegan), lettuce, tomato, Spanish onion, avocado
& tomato chutney on brioche roll 

DEGANI CLUB SANDWICH
Tiered with grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese & aioli on
white bread

BLAT 
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, & tomato with garlic aioli on toasted Turkish roll

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 18.9

17.9
 

18.9
 

17.9

19.9

18.9

18.9

24.9

23.9

23.9
 

    29.9  

A  Day Brunch

ADD CHIPS 4  / SIDE SALAD 5

The Locals Choice

BURGERS & MORE!!!

C H E F S  M E N U

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19.9

( Minimum 2 people )

Add cheese 1

23.9

20.9



DEGANI PIZZA
Chorizo sausage, prawns, fire roasted capsicum, chili, garlic, rocket,
Napoli & mozzarella, topped with garlic aioli

MARGHERITA
Simply delicious. Tomato, oregano, Napoli & mozzarella 

LA NONNA
Chicken, mushrooms & pineapple on a Napoli base topped with
mozzarella & BBQ sauce

SUPREMO
Shaved ham, mushrooms, Spanish onion, Capsicum, pineapple,
mozzarella & Napoli sauce 

CAPRICOSA
Ham, mushrooms, olives, Napoli & mozzarella 

VEGGIE D
Mozzarella cheese, Napoli, spinach, mushrooms, capsicum & onion
topped with balsamic glaze drizzle & pesto

HAWAIIAN
Ham, pineapple, Napoli & mozzarella 

GARLIC, HERB & CHEESE
The name says it all

CARBONARA
Crispy bacon bits, mushrooms, olive oil, garlic & parsley tossed in a creamy
white wine sauce, finished with shaved parmesan 

NAPOLITANA
Rich tomato & red wine sugo tossed with fresh herbs & finished with
shaved parmesan 

POLLO FUNGHI
Sautéed chicken with mushrooms, garlic & avocado, tossed in creamy
white wine sauce & finished with shaved parmesan 

MEDITERRANEAN
Chorizo, olives, capsicum, chili, onions & garlic with rich tomato & red wine
sugo finished with parmesan

18.9

20.9

23.9

20.9

19.9

20.9

20.9

24.9

24.9

19.9

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Add a side of Garlic Bread 3 / Add Chicken 6

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PIZZERIA

PASTA
YOUR CHOICE OF RIGATONI OR GNOCCHI

All your favourites delivered to your door!

16.9

24.9



 

Nuggets & Chips
Fish & Chips
Pasta Napolitana
Chips

11.9
12.9
12.9
9.9

 

Egg on toast
with hash brown
Belgian Waffle
with ice cream & maple syrup
Pancake
with ice cream & maple syrup
Ham & Cheese Toastie
with Hash brown

11.9

11.9

11.9

MENUPiccolo Degani

       MALVERN EAST

LUNCH 

BREAKFAST

11.9

 

Kids Sundae  
Kids Milkshake
Choc,Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel,
banana, blue heaven

8.9
5


